1/2 TO 6 HP
MULTI-REFRIGERANT AIR COOLED
CONDENSING UNITS
R-Series
Next-Gen MiniCon
Publication No. RU-RFH-1115A
2
R-SERIES

Hydrogen leak and dielectric tested before shipping STANDARD STANDARD
Dry Nitrogen shipping charge (25 to 35 PSI) STANDARD STANDARD
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
R F O 500 E 44 — E
Temperature Range (varies by unit)
E  = Extended Medium
L =  Low
Russell MiniCon R-Series
Model Style
F= Flooded Model
B = Non Flooded Model
Voltage code
D = 208-230/1/60
E = 208-230/3/60
G = 460/3/60
M = 200-220/1/50
N = 200-220/3/50
Q = 380/3/50
Compressor Type
H = Hermetic
O = Scroll
Horsepower
A
Vintage
4S = Multiple refrigerants†
Refrigerant Type
44* = R404A
* Some models can be used with R22
† Multi-refrigerant designation for scroll
compressor models only
See specification pages 18-19 for compressor horsepower.
5
NEXT-GEN MINICON CONDENSING UNITS
Capacity Data (BTUH) - Medium Temperature R404A Hermetic - 60 Hz‡
MODEL 30ºF 25ºF 20ºF 10ºF 5ºF 0ºF
90ºF Ambient
R*H055E44** 6,660 6,020 5,420 4,350 3,850 3,390